
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SANCOINS             23-06-24  294 VIEUX            Amateurs:36 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  1  450065 BE 304628622 13.06570 1278.7754    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  446797 BE 113152620 13.06070 1272.5030    2 
   3 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  5  469901 BE 212424322 13.25300 1268.2888    3 
   4 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  3  461991 BE 209848622 13.22340 1256.8904    4 
   5 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  3       2 BE 106188122 13.14380 1251.4552    5 
   6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  2       2 BE 209858722 13.25030 1248.4556    6 
   7 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 11       2 BE 212440522 13.31260 1248.2981    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  1       3 BE 209850622 13.25290 1246.9954    8 
   9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  2  442007 BE 106153722 13.09290 1246.9049    9 
  10 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 17       3 BE 610536122 13.33120 1242.4669   10 
  11 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 18       4 BE 212403022 13.33340 1241.2635   11 
  12 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  2  451720 BE 113517222 13.20090 1237.0807   12 
  13 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  1       2 BE 106156722 13.12240 1236.7292   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  2  433342 BE 101724920 13.05320 1236.2362   14 
  15 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  2  2  466876 BE 207073421 13.32520 1235.5575   15 
  16 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  6       5 BE 610537522 13.35200 1235.4978   16 
  17 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  4  450114 BE 106259722 13.20000 1233.1890   17 
  18 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  1  454979 BE 113531320 13.24027 1232.8551   18 
  19 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  4       2 BE 113529820 13.24237 1231.6869   19 
  20 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  2       3 BE 105679019 13.24277 1231.4647   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2  425934 BE 100507222 13.02040 1227.2397   21 
  22 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  2       6 BE 212415522 13.37570 1227.0558   22 
  23 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  4       7 BE 620036121 13.38510 1224.1787   23 
  24 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 10       8 BE 610538522 13.39240 1222.4272   24 
  25 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12 12       3 BE 106153822 13.16440 1221.9139   25 
  26 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  6  414143 BE 100321722 12.54030 1221.4806   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 19       2 BE 104443121 12.54060 1221.3005   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 22       4 00 106311822 13.28517 1216.9715   28 
  29 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  3  458669 BE 105327022 13.32331 1214.8509   29 
  30 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  7  1  458566 BE 207861522 13.32400 1214.2083   30 
  31 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  4       4 BE 209853022 13.35450 1213.3710   31 
  32 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  8       5 BE 109510018 13.30187 1212.2698   32 
  33 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  9       9 BE 212405622 13.42470 1211.7617   33 
  34 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  4  1  440952 BE 114224422 13.19250 1210.0215   34 
  35 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 11       6 BE 109505218 13.31097 1209.5305   35 
  36 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  2  1       2 BE 207077621 13.41430 1207.2818   36 
  37 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  7       4 BE 112864721 13.21240 1206.3510   37 
  38 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  7       2 BE 113469422 13.28270 1205.2858   38 
  39 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 10       7 BE 112566921 13.32367 1204.8860   39 
  40 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  4  4       2 BE 101105622 13.21020 1204.6772   40 
  41 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  4  3  462978 BE 204534922 13.39540 1202.8527   41 
  42 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA  2  2  439933 BE 113403721 13.20470 1202.7147   42 
  43 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  3  442848 BE 113293621 13.23240 1202.0847   43 
  44 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  6       2 BE 100461722 13.16350 1198.4568   44 
  45 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  1      10 BE 212414022 13.47070 1198.3704   45 
  46 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  3       8 BE 112562121 13.34417 1198.2749   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1       2 BE 103048621 13.11160 1195.5483   47 
  48 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 15       3 BE 108856218 13.31350 1195.2574   48 
  49 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  6       4 BE 106261822 13.31380 1195.0987   49 
  50 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  9       5 BE 106155222 13.24550 1194.8826   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  8       6 BE 113127920 13.25480 1192.0361   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  1       3 BE 104436419 13.02340 1191.5498   52 
  53 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  3       5 BE 106263022 13.32560 1190.9878   53 
  54 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 10       6 BE 106259022 13.32570 1190.9353   54 
  55 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  8      11 BE 212409822 13.49570 1189.7734   55 
  56 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  3       3 BE 100506122 13.13030 1189.5936   56 
  57 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 13       7 BE 113234821 13.33300 1189.2048   57 
  58 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  7  4       2 BE 112713521 13.40550 1188.2513   58 
  59 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  6       7 BE 106199122 13.27240 1186.9146   59 
  60 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  3  454855 BE 105651122 13.38480 1185.1355   60 
  61 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  3       3 BE 101724320 13.20410 1185.0198   61 
  62 142499-06 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH 10  1  467335 BE 210974422 13.49360 1184.3259   62 
  63 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 19      12 BE 212418322 13.51530 1183.9777   63 
  64 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 14       9 BE 106315822 13.39347 1183.0594   64 
  65 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 19      10 BE 106364919 13.39487 1182.3420   65 
  66 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  9       8 BE 106261722 13.35510 1181.8669   66 
  67 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  3       8 BE 106154622 13.29230 1180.6268   67 
  68 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 13       4 BE 101241920 13.05500 1180.4551   68 
  69 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  9  436443 BE 106163822 13.24520 1180.0009   69 
  70 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 10       5 BE 104442519 13.06050 1179.6145   70 
  71 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  7       6 BE 104435021 13.06080 1179.4466   71 
  72 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  2  457646 BE 100101622 13.43280 1178.0831   72 
  73 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  3       2 BE 104409220 13.43300 1177.9820   73 



  74 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  5  463913 BE 211975622 13.49080 1177.0458   74 
  75 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 17       9 BE 108861418 13.37530 1175.5905   75 
  76 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  9       7 BE 101248220 13.07330 1174.7071   76 
  77 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 21      11 BE 114531322 13.43137 1171.9366   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 17       8 BE 100315622 13.08280 1171.6607   78 
  79 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  2  438222 BE 100049422 13.29070 1171.3512   79 
  80 151312-89 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  3  2  438919 BE 100139622 13.30030 1170.2946   80 
  81 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  4       4 BE 101722620 13.25280 1169.7193   81 
  82 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 15       9 BE 101241820 13.09070 1169.5100   82 
  83 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  7      13 BE 212412922 13.57090 1168.4720   83 
  84 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  31 13  452199 BE 105621022 13.42030 1168.3219   84 
  85 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22  3      14 BE 503264322 13.57150 1168.1815   85 
  86 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12 10       9 BE 112866921 13.34210 1165.1694   86 
  87 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  7       5 BE 103273221 13.27510 1162.2422   87 
  88 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  9      12 BE 113532820 13.46377 1161.7622   88 
  89 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 23      13 BE 106318822 13.46558 1160.8680   89 
  90 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  2       2 BE 105326422 13.50201 1160.2034   90 
  91 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  1       2 BE 105650522 13.47030 1160.1964   91 
  92 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  8       2 BE 106161422 13.31160 1159.9300   92 
  93 174741-44 BOGHE-SURKIJN         HAKENDO  6  5  463991 BE 206845421 13.55080 1159.5910   93 
  94 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  5      10 BE 106159522 13.36280 1158.7041   94 
  95 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  1       3 BE 105327822 13.51111 1157.7142   95 
  96 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  6       3 BE 105651622 13.48330 1155.7744   96 
  97 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 22 16      15 BE 212437622 14.01370 1155.6363   97 
  98 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       4 BE 103048021 13.23500 1154.8143   98 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SANCOINS             23-06-24  275 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:23 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  2  450065 BE 105897223 12.55590 1319.9032    1 
   2 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 53  469901 BE 211231923 13.24270 1271.8934    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  8  5  466876 BE 204125623 13.24220 1263.9906    3 
   4 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  454979 BE 106087723 13.15087 1263.3217    4 
   5 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  3       2 BE 211235023 13.27080 1262.7221    5 
   6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  1  461991 BE 202424323 13.21190 1261.1793    6 
   7 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  3       2 BE 105891823 13.13010 1257.1063    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10 10       2 BE 202425923 13.22380 1256.6624    8 
   9 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  5       3 BE 211224923 13.29080 1255.9720    9 
  10 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 33       4 BE 211222123 13.31400 1247.5248   10 
  11 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  2       3 BE 202425623 13.26160 1244.3643   11 
  12 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 19       5 BE 211244023 13.33440 1240.7173   12 
  13 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  3       4 BE 202424423 13.28310 1236.8685   13 
  14 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 21       6 BE 211216923 13.35040 1236.3647   14 
  15 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 43       7 BE 211222723 13.36150 1232.5272   15 
  16 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  6       5 BE 202420923 13.29550 1232.2498   16 
  17 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 47       8 BE 206355623 13.37110 1229.5172   17 
  18 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  8  6       2 BE 204124423 13.35300 1227.0066   18 
  19 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 39       9 BE 211209623 13.38000 1226.8956   19 
  20 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  8  1       3 BE 204122923 13.36030 1225.2355   20 
  21 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  8  3       4 BE 204125923 13.36040 1225.1819   21 
  22 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  2  439933 BE 105409923 13.15100 1221.4706   22 
  23 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  4      10 BE 211227023 13.41210 1216.2573   23 
  24 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 13      11 BE 211243123 13.41470 1214.8946   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  1  414143 BE 101462823 12.55540 1214.8519   25 
  26 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  2  458566 BE 205180223 13.33160 1212.2823   26 
  27 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  7       2 BE 105400223 13.17560 1212.1593   27 
  28 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10 10  462978 BE 205271623 13.36570 1212.1430   28 
  29 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 24      12 BE 211226023 13.42460 1211.8138   29 
  30 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 35      13 BE 211210123 13.43180 1210.1494   30 
  31 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       2 BE 106094323 13.32037 1206.6435   31 
  32 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 49      14 BE 211226723 13.44400 1205.9050   32 
  33 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16 14       2 BE 101462923 12.58470 1204.6628   33 
  34 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 27      15 BE 211205623 13.45150 1204.1025   34 
  35 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 11      16 BE 211239423 13.45160 1204.0511   35 
  36 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 20      17 BE 211219223 13.46270 1200.4113   36 
  37 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  4       2 BE 205272523 13.41190 1198.4417   37 
  38 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  3       3 BE 205271723 13.41270 1198.0282   38 
  39 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 16      18 BE 211240423 13.47550 1195.9304   39 
  40 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 42      19 BE 211240023 13.48210 1194.6129   40 
  41 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  6       4 BE 205281323 13.43050 1192.9860   41 
  42 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 106083423 13.36397 1192.1003   42 
  43 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  3       3 BE 105405723 13.24180 1191.2618   43 
  44 177443-30 DEPASSE-LARDENOYE     WAGNELE 66 41  426094 BE 106868323 13.13120 1189.5422   44 
  45 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 14      20 BE 211219823 13.50210 1188.5696   45 
  46 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 51      21 BE 211243523 13.50530 1186.9684   46 



  47 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3  457646 BE 105608023 13.41330 1183.9245   47 
  48 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  4       3 BE 105896123 13.35360 1182.5145   48 
  49 177443-30 DEPASSE-LARDENOYE     WAGNELE 66 29       2 BE 106866623 13.15320 1181.8436   49 
  50 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 48      22 BE 211242523 13.53010 1180.6063   50 
  51 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  1      23 BE 211236723 13.53060 1180.3592   51 
  52 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  9      24 BE 211239523 13.53080 1180.2604   52 
  53 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  1       2 BE 205176123 13.43460 1179.5404   53 
  54 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 41      25 BE 211236323 13.53400 1178.6814   54 
  55 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  1  454855 BE 105541923 13.41180 1177.4657   55 
  56 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  4       4 BE 105400323 13.28590 1176.3439   56 
  57 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       2 BE 105602623 13.44180 1175.5613   57 
  58 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  1       5 BE 105401523 13.29240 1175.0347   58 
  59 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16 10       3 BE 101463923 13.07290 1174.9293   59 
  60 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  5  425934 BE 101299023 13.18000 1173.3719   60 
  61 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  6       2 BE 101291623 13.18060 1173.0487   61 
  62 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  7       4 BE 101465423 13.08100 1172.6560   62 
  63 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  3  2  463913 BE 200911323 13.50450 1172.2375   63 
  64 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10 10       6 BE 105400923 13.30400 1171.0728   64 
  65 177443-30 DEPASSE-LARDENOYE     WAGNELE 66 60       3 BE 106872823 13.19220 1169.4099   65 
  66 174741-44 BOGHE-SURKIJN         HAKENDO 10  3  463991 BE 205339523 13.52050 1168.4978   66 
  67 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  8  4       5 BE 204122523 13.54370 1168.3096   67 
  68 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  4       2 BE 105540923 13.44420 1167.1927   68 
  69 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  433342 BE 101449423 13.26340 1166.2564   69 
  70 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 23      26 BE 211220223 13.58160 1165.2364   70 
  71 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  8       5 BE 205279023 13.52350 1164.4804   71 
  72 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       3 BE 105600423 13.48440 1162.3248   72 
  73 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53  6      27 BE 211218123 13.59570 1160.3926   73 
  74 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  3       3 BE 105523923 13.47070 1159.9991   74 
  75 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 18      28 BE 211213023 14.00260 1159.0093   75 
  76 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 30      29 BE 211237423 14.00530 1157.7243   76 
  77 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 50      30 BE 211218923 14.02030 1154.4061   77 
  78 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  8       6 BE 202425423 13.55340 1153.3436   78 
  79 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  4       3 BE 205176423 13.53010 1152.1276   79 
  80 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 44      31 BE 211234123 14.03400 1149.8393   80 
  81 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1  442007 BE 105721323 13.40380 1146.1846   81 
  82 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  5       5 BE 101466923 13.16240 1145.9408   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  3       6 BE 101458723 13.17120 1143.4097   83 
  84 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 40      32 BE 211220123 14.06120 1142.7554   84 
  85 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  8       7 BE 101465323 13.18030 1140.7327   85 
  86 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  5       4 BE 206788023 13.50060 1139.1167   86 
  87 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  9       7 BE 202427523 14.00560 1138.0957   87 
  88 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       2 BE 101239623 13.36240 1136.1877   88 
  89 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  5       4 BE 106080623 13.55308 1135.9896   89 
  90 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  7       2 BE 105726423 13.44430 1134.1753   90 
  91 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 53 26      33 BE 211238123 14.09550 1132.5190   91 
  92 177443-30 DEPASSE-LARDENOYE     WAGNELE 66 17       4 BE 106874023 13.31190 1132.2751   92 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SANCOINS             23-06-24  231 VIEUX            Amateurs:29 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  1  450065 BE 304628622 13.06570 1278.7754    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  446797 BE 113152620 13.06070 1272.5030    2 
   3 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  3  461991 BE 209848622 13.22340 1256.8904    3 
   4 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  3       2 BE 106188122 13.14380 1251.4552    4 
   5 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  2       2 BE 209858722 13.25030 1248.4556    5 
   6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  1       3 BE 209850622 13.25290 1246.9954    6 
   7 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  2  442007 BE 106153722 13.09290 1246.9049    7 
   8 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  2  451720 BE 113517222 13.20090 1237.0807    8 
   9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  1       2 BE 106156722 13.12240 1236.7292    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  2  433342 BE 101724920 13.05320 1236.2362   10 
  11 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  4  450114 BE 106259722 13.20000 1233.1890   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  1  454979 BE 113531320 13.24027 1232.8551   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  4       2 BE 113529820 13.24237 1231.6869   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  2       3 BE 105679019 13.24277 1231.4647   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2  425934 BE 100507222 13.02040 1227.2397   15 
  16 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12 12       3 BE 106153822 13.16440 1221.9139   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  6  414143 BE 100321722 12.54030 1221.4806   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 19       2 BE 104443121 12.54060 1221.3005   18 
  19 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 22       4 00 106311822 13.28517 1216.9715   19 
  20 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  3  458669 BE 105327022 13.32331 1214.8509   20 
  21 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  7  1  458566 BE 207861522 13.32400 1214.2083   21 
  22 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  4       4 BE 209853022 13.35450 1213.3710   22 
  23 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  8       5 BE 109510018 13.30187 1212.2698   23 
  24 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  4  1  440952 BE 114224422 13.19250 1210.0215   24 
  25 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 11       6 BE 109505218 13.31097 1209.5305   25 



  26 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  7       4 BE 112864721 13.21240 1206.3510   26 
  27 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  7       2 BE 113469422 13.28270 1205.2858   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 10       7 BE 112566921 13.32367 1204.8860   28 
  29 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  4  4       2 BE 101105622 13.21020 1204.6772   29 
  30 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA  2  2  439933 BE 113403721 13.20470 1202.7147   30 
  31 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  3  442848 BE 113293621 13.23240 1202.0847   31 
  32 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  6       2 BE 100461722 13.16350 1198.4568   32 
  33 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  3       8 BE 112562121 13.34417 1198.2749   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1       2 BE 103048621 13.11160 1195.5483   34 
  35 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 15       3 BE 108856218 13.31350 1195.2574   35 
  36 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  6       4 BE 106261822 13.31380 1195.0987   36 
  37 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  9       5 BE 106155222 13.24550 1194.8826   37 
  38 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  8       6 BE 113127920 13.25480 1192.0361   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  1       3 BE 104436419 13.02340 1191.5498   39 
  40 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  3       5 BE 106263022 13.32560 1190.9878   40 
  41 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 10       6 BE 106259022 13.32570 1190.9353   41 
  42 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  3       3 BE 100506122 13.13030 1189.5936   42 
  43 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 13       7 BE 113234821 13.33300 1189.2048   43 
  44 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  7  4       2 BE 112713521 13.40550 1188.2513   44 
  45 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  6       7 BE 106199122 13.27240 1186.9146   45 
  46 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  3  454855 BE 105651122 13.38480 1185.1355   46 
  47 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  3       3 BE 101724320 13.20410 1185.0198   47 
  48 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 14       9 BE 106315822 13.39347 1183.0594   48 
  49 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 19      10 BE 106364919 13.39487 1182.3420   49 
  50 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19  9       8 BE 106261722 13.35510 1181.8669   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  3       8 BE 106154622 13.29230 1180.6268   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 13       4 BE 101241920 13.05500 1180.4551   52 
  53 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  9  436443 BE 106163822 13.24520 1180.0009   53 
  54 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 10       5 BE 104442519 13.06050 1179.6145   54 
  55 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  7       6 BE 104435021 13.06080 1179.4466   55 
  56 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  2  457646 BE 100101622 13.43280 1178.0831   56 
  57 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  3       2 BE 104409220 13.43300 1177.9820   57 
  58 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 19 17       9 BE 108861418 13.37530 1175.5905   58 
  59 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25  9       7 BE 101248220 13.07330 1174.7071   59 
  60 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 21      11 BE 114531322 13.43137 1171.9366   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 17       8 BE 100315622 13.08280 1171.6607   61 
  62 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  2  438222 BE 100049422 13.29070 1171.3512   62 
  63 151312-89 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  3  2  438919 BE 100139622 13.30030 1170.2946   63 
  64 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  4       4 BE 101722620 13.25280 1169.7193   64 
  65 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 15       9 BE 101241820 13.09070 1169.5100   65 
  66 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  31 13  452199 BE 105621022 13.42030 1168.3219   66 
  67 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12 10       9 BE 112866921 13.34210 1165.1694   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  7       5 BE 103273221 13.27510 1162.2422   68 
  69 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  9      12 BE 113532820 13.46377 1161.7622   69 
  70 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 23      13 BE 106318822 13.46558 1160.8680   70 
  71 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  2       2 BE 105326422 13.50201 1160.2034   71 
  72 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  1       2 BE 105650522 13.47030 1160.1964   72 
  73 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   9  8       2 BE 106161422 13.31160 1159.9300   73 
  74 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 12  5      10 BE 106159522 13.36280 1158.7041   74 
  75 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  1       3 BE 105327822 13.51111 1157.7142   75 
  76 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  7  6       3 BE 105651622 13.48330 1155.7744   76 
  77 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       4 BE 103048021 13.23500 1154.8143   77 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SANCOINS             23-06-24  118 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  2  450065 BE 105897223 12.55590 1319.9032    1 
   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  454979 BE 106087723 13.15087 1263.3217    2 
   3 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  1  461991 BE 202424323 13.21190 1261.1793    3 
   4 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  3       2 BE 105891823 13.13010 1257.1063    4 
   5 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10 10       2 BE 202425923 13.22380 1256.6624    5 
   6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  2       3 BE 202425623 13.26160 1244.3643    6 
   7 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  3       4 BE 202424423 13.28310 1236.8685    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  6       5 BE 202420923 13.29550 1232.2498    8 
   9 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  2  439933 BE 105409923 13.15100 1221.4706    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  1  414143 BE 101462823 12.55540 1214.8519   10 
  11 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  2  458566 BE 205180223 13.33160 1212.2823   11 
  12 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  7       2 BE 105400223 13.17560 1212.1593   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       2 BE 106094323 13.32037 1206.6435   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16 14       2 BE 101462923 12.58470 1204.6628   14 
  15 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 106083423 13.36397 1192.1003   15 
  16 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  3       3 BE 105405723 13.24180 1191.2618   16 
  17 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3  457646 BE 105608023 13.41330 1183.9245   17 
  18 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  4       3 BE 105896123 13.35360 1182.5145   18 
  19 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  1       2 BE 205176123 13.43460 1179.5404   19 



  20 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  1  454855 BE 105541923 13.41180 1177.4657   20 
  21 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  4       4 BE 105400323 13.28590 1176.3439   21 
  22 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       2 BE 105602623 13.44180 1175.5613   22 
  23 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10  1       5 BE 105401523 13.29240 1175.0347   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16 10       3 BE 101463923 13.07290 1174.9293   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  5  425934 BE 101299023 13.18000 1173.3719   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  6       2 BE 101291623 13.18060 1173.0487   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  7       4 BE 101465423 13.08100 1172.6560   27 
  28 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 10 10       6 BE 105400923 13.30400 1171.0728   28 
  29 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  4       2 BE 105540923 13.44420 1167.1927   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  433342 BE 101449423 13.26340 1166.2564   30 
  31 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       3 BE 105600423 13.48440 1162.3248   31 
  32 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 16  3       3 BE 105523923 13.47070 1159.9991   32 
  33 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  8       6 BE 202425423 13.55340 1153.3436   33 
  34 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  6  4       3 BE 205176423 13.53010 1152.1276   34 
  35 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1  442007 BE 105721323 13.40380 1146.1846   35 
  36 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  5       5 BE 101466923 13.16240 1145.9408   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  3       6 BE 101458723 13.17120 1143.4097   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 16  8       7 BE 101465323 13.18030 1140.7327   38 
  39 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  5       4 BE 206788023 13.50060 1139.1167   39 
  40 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 10  9       7 BE 202427523 14.00560 1138.0957   40 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


